2018 NC State Wolfpack Baseball Schedule

Fri., Feb. 16 Seton Hall Home 3 P.M.
Sat., Feb. 17 Seton Hall Home 2 P.M.
Sun., Feb. 18 Seton Hall Home 1P.M.
Tues., Feb. 20 N.C. A&T Home 3 P.M.
Wed.,, Feb. 21 Charlotte Home 3 P.M.
Fri., Feb. 23 Furman Home 3 P.M.
Sat., Feb. 24 Furman Home 2 P.M.
Sun., Feb. 25 Furman Home 1P.M.
Mon., Feb. 26 Air Force Home 2 P.M.
Fri., March 2 Bowling Green Home 3 P.M.
Sat., March 3 Campbell Home 2 P.M.
Sun., March 4 Canisius Home 12 P.M.
Tues., March 6 UNCW Home 3 P.M.
Wed., March 7 Campbell Away (Jim Perry Stadium) 6 P.M.
Fri., March 9 Boston College* Home 3 P.M.
Sat., March 10 Boston College* Home 2 P.M.
Sun., March 11 Boston College* Home 1P.M.
Tues., March 13 UNC Asheville Home 3 P.M.
Wed., March 14 UNC Asheville Home 3 P.M.
Fri., March 16 Clemson* Away (Doug Kingsmore Stadium) 6:30 P.M.
Sat., March 17 Clemson* Away (Doug Kingsmore Stadium) 4 P.M.
Sun., March 18 Clemson* Away (Doug Kingsmore Stadium) 1P.M.
Fri., March 23 Georgia Tech* Home 6:30 P.M.
Sat., March 24 Georgia Tech* Home 6:30 P.M.
Sun., March 25 Georgia Tech* Home 1P.M.
Tues., March 27 George Mason Home 3 P.M.
Thurs., March 29 Virginia Tech* Away (English Field at Union Park) 4 P.M.
Fri., March 30 Virginia Tech* Away (English Field at Union Park) 4 P.M.
Sat., March 31 Virginia Tech* Away (English Field at Union Park) 1P.M.
Fri., April 6 Louisville* Away (Jim Patterson Stadium) 6 P.M.
Sat., April 7 Louisville* Away (Jim Patterson Stadium) 1P.M.
Sun., April 8 Louisville* Away (Jim Patterson Stadium) 1P.M.
Wed., April 11 UNCW Away (Brooks Field) 6 P.M.
Fri., April 13 Notre Dame* Home 6:30 P.M.
Sat., April 14 Notre Dame* Home 6:30 P.M.
Sun., April 15 Notre Dame* Home 12 P.M.
ATues., April 17 UNC-Chapel Hill Neutral (Durham Bulls Athletic Park) 6:30 P.M.
Fri., April 20 Duke* Away (Jack Coombs Field) 6 P.M.
Sat., April 21 Duke* Away (Jack Coombs Field) 1P.M.
Sun., April 22 Duke* Away (Jack Coombs Field) 1P.M.
Tues., April 24 East Carolina Home 6 P.M.
Fri., April 27 UNC-Chapel Hill* Home 6:30 P.M.
Sat., April 28 UNC-Chapel Hill* Home 6:30 P.M.
Sun., April 29 UNC-Chapel Hill* Home 1P.M.
Wed., May 2 Campbell Home 6 P.M.
Fri., May 4 William & Mary Home 6:30 P.M.
Sat., May 5 William & Mary Home 6:30 P.M.
Sun., May 6 William & Mary Home 1P.M.
Tues., May 8 James Madison Home 6 P.M.
Wed., May 9 James Madison Home 3 P.M.
Fri.,, May 11 Wake Forest* Home 6:30 P.M.
Sat., May 12 Wake Forest* Home 6:30 P.M.
Sun., May 13 Wake Forest* Home 1P.M.
Thurs. May 17 Florida State* Away (Dick Howser Stadium) 6 P.M.
Fri., May 18 Florida State* Away (Dick Howser Stadium) 6 P.M.
Sat., May 19 Florida State* Away (Dick Howser Stadium) 1P.M.
May 22 - 27 ACC Championship Durham Bulls Athletic Park TBA

June 1 -4 NCAA Regionals Campus Sites TBA
June8-11 NCAA Super Regionals Campus Sites TBA

June 16 - 27 College World Series Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park) TBA

All home games played at Doak Field at Dail Park,

All times are Eastern Standard Time Zone

*Indicates ACC game

“Non-conference game to be played at Durham Bulls Athletic Park



